Nom
TABOU
DONISCHAL
SOULAS
SIRON
BROCCO
SIMON
MARLIER
MARTINEZ
GRAFFE
CLAUDEL
RUETSCH
DOMPTAIL
PERRON
FAIVRE
GUYOMARCH
NAGY
REUSCHLE
COMTE
MAIROT
CLERGET
COULAUD
ETALON
GOLDER
GENRE
DECRIND
MARTIN
CALIARI
FUIN
ROBINET
OUGIER
HENRY
FRIDBLATT
ILTCHEV
EVAIN
TSCHENN
TOUROUGUI
ANTUNES
BLANCO
BROUILLARD

Prénom
KARIM
BRICE
ARNAUD
SEBASTIEN
JEAN PAUL
PASCAL
NATHANAEL
JOSEPH
BERTRAND
THIERRY
STEPHANE
LAURENT
JEAN-PIERRE
SEBASTIEN
BENOIT
FRANCK
CHRISTOPHE
CYRIL
JOCELIN
Marc

JULIE
FABIEN
FREDERIC
JULIEN
NICOLAS
MICKAEL
DAVID
YOHANN
JEAN MICHEL
XAVIER
MICHAEL
BERNARD
DIMITRI
CEDRIC
CYRILLE
YASSINE
CARLOS
JULIEN
ERIC

Code Ville

90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

70000 VESOUL

90120 MORVILLARS
90350 EVETTE SALBERT
90120 MEZIRE

90000 BELFORT

90300 VALDOIE

70400 HERICOURT
70290 PLANCHER BAS
90400 MOVAL

25600 SOCHAUX
25140 LES ECORCES
90000 BELFORT

25200 MONTBELIARD
68610 LAUTENBACH
70400 FRAHIER

25460 ETUPES

90300 CRAVANCHE
68400 RIEDISHEIM
90100 DELLE

25420 VOUJEAUCOURT
90800 BAVILLIERS
25400 AUDINCOURT
25000 BESANCON
90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

90400 VEZELOIS
70220 FOUGEROLLES
90200 ROUGEGOUTTE
90600 GRANSVILLARS
90000 BELFORT

90350 EVETTE SALBERT
90000 BELFORT

25700 VALENTIGNEY
90000 BELFORT

70110 ATHESANS

Sexe Abbrev. Catégorie Club

ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V3
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi

LTINS LSLEL

BELFORT ATHLE
COLMAR MARATHON CLUB
AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_VESOUL
NL_MORVILLARS
BELFORT ATHLE
SRB CAP
BELFORT ATHLE
NL_VALDOIE
SG HERICOURT
US GIROMAGNY
TRI LION
AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
BELFORT ATHLE
TRI LION
NL_MONTBELIARD
FC GUEBWILLER
TRIATHLON BEAUNE MONNOT
LES COUREURS DE L ALLAINE
GE
NL_RIEDISHEIM
NL_DELLE
NL_VOUJEANCOURT
TRI LION
NL_AUDINCOURT
NL_BESANCON
GWADA071
TRI LION
NL_BELFORT
NL_VEZELOIS
KILOMETRES88
AC ANJOUTEY BOURG
LES COUREURS DE L ALLAINE
TRI LION
TRI LION
NL_BELFORT
NL_VALENTIGNEY
TRI LION
NL_ATHESANS

Temps Arrondi
00:31:59
00:34:14
00:34:25
00:34:58
00:35:04
00:35:10
00:35:37
00:35:54
00:36:18
00:36:21
00:36:29
00:36:44
00:36:50
00:37:27
00:37:50
00:37:51
00:38:02
00:38:04
00:38:32
00:38:35
00:38:51
00:38:56
00:38:59
00:39:00
00:39:01
00:39:10
00:39:13
00:39:24
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:39:58
00:40:23
00:40:29
00:40:43
00:40:48
00:41:03
00:41:16



GANZER
ROLANDEZ
GUILLEN
BOURQUARD
ROY
FRESARD
BOICHARD
YODER
OEUVRARD
DANTON
ULRICH
BEAUDEQUIN
BRIVAL
RIGOULOT
BAUDER
FORGE
HAENSLER
GANZER

KLINGELSCHMITT

DEMARCHE
FISCHER
ABDESSADKI
ORNY
MOUZIMANN
BRUSCHI
RICHARD
STEHLIN
PILLERON
DANTON
ROBIN

GALLY
FAIVRE
FULLERINGER
DEMET
VUILLEMENOT
KUENTZ
ROBINET
CREUSOT
GRISEY
PONTAROLLO

THIERRY
NOEL

JOSE
CLAUDE
DIDIER
BRUNO
FABIEN
FRANCIS
SANDRINE
VALERIE
NICOLAS
JEAN
JULIEN
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
CHRISTIAN
MAGALI
SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
HUBERT
Fadil

DIDIER
JOEL

DENIS
RENE
PIERRE
Mélanie
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
MARIE NOELLE
GREGORY
ERIC
THIERRY
ROLAND
ALEXANDRE
ERIC
SYLVAIN
DOMINIQUE
ERIC

90400 MEROUX

25200 BETHONCOURT
90200 AUXELLES BAS
90400 VEZELOIS

25200 MONTBELIARD
25310 ROCHES LES BLAMONT
25200 MONTBELIARD
90000 BELFORT

90300 OFFEMONT

90000 BELFORT

90110 ROUGEMONT LE CHATEAU
90300 OFFEMONT

25120 VOUJEANCOURT
90300 VALDOIE

90600 GRANDVILLARS
25550 BAVANS

68800 THANN

90400 MEROUX

90800 URCEREY

90800 BAVILLIERS
90600 GRANSVILLARS
67200 STRASBOURG (CP 3)
70400 MANDREVILLARS
90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

70250 RONCHAMP
90350 EVETTE SALBERT
90400 DANJOUTIN
90000 BELFORT

90400 DANJOUTIN
90200 GIROMAGNY
70440 MIELLIN

90200 AUXELLES HAUT
70400 TAVEY

23120 MONTECHEROUX
90000 BELFORT

25460 VOUJEAUCOURT
70400 BUSSUREL

90000 BELFORT

90300 VALDOIE

ITTZIZIIZIZIZIITZIITZELILCIZIZZCIZIZIITZEZIZZIZIZIEITMIMZCZIZILZZLZSLSEL

V2
V3
V2
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Ju
V3
V3
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V3
ES
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_BETHONCOURT
NL_AUXELLE BAS

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
MONTBELIARD MARATHON
NL_ROCHES LES BLAMONT
NL_MONTBELIARD

TRI LION

TRI LION

NL_BELFORT
NL_ROUGEMONT LE CHATEAU
AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
MONTBELIARD MARATHON
NL_VALDOIE

LES COUREURS DE L ALLAINE
NL_BAVANS

US THANN ATHLETISME

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_URCEREY
NL_BAVILLIERS

LES COUREURS DE L ALLAINE
NL_STRASBOURG

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_BELFORT

DEFIS 90

POMPIERS RONCHAMP
NL_EVETTE SALBERT

GE

NL_BELFORT
NL_VESCEMONT
NL_GIROMAGNY

NL_MIELLIN

NL_AUXELLES HAUT

GA HAUT-SAONOIS (FC)
ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
NL_BELFORT

ASCAP

SG HERICOURT
NL_BELFORT

NL_VALDOIE

00:41:23
00:41:29
00:41:37
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:41:59
00:41:59
00:42:01
00:42:08
00:42:09
00:42:36
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:42:55
00:42:57
00:42:59
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:21
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:32
00:43:42
00:43:44
00:43:47
00:43:55
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:16
00:44:25
00:44:36
00:44:38
00:44:44
00:44:52
00:44:53



METTEY
REYNAUD
RAES
SCHENK
RUETSCH
BANDELIER
THOMAS

VANDEWEGHE

MATOSEVIC
BOUTEILLER
VIATTE
VIEZZI
FESSELET
TERREL
MAISET
MEHENNI
RETAUX
MERCIER
DELCROS
FOUCHER
LE BLAY
RAHIM
PIEGELIN
FRIDBLATT
PERROS
CHOPARD
LEVAUX
GRANJON
GRAPPE
LOCATELLI
FELBINGER
ARNOLD
PACQUOT
BOSMENT
MOUGEL
OSSANT
CARLIN
AVON
NICOT
GEHIN

DAVID
CHRISTIAN
GUILLAUME
FREDERIC
NATHALIE
AGNES
DAVID
FLORENCE
Frédéric
Marc
CEDRIC
CESAR
CHRISTIAN
FLORIAN
JEAN PAUL
FREDERIC
MATTHIEU
NAZIA
PATRICK
SANDRINE
MARC
MOHAMED
LIONEL
SYLVAIN
NICOLAS
ERIC

JEAN YVES
BRUNO
RUDI

Julie

DENIS
JEAN MARC
CELINE
FANNY
Christian
David
PHILIPPE
SANDRINE
AURELIEN
SERGE

25700 VALENTIGNEY
90350 EVETTE SALBERT
25490 FESCHES LE CHATEL
68780 SENTHEIM

90000 BELFORT

90100 DELLE

70290 CHAMPAGNEY
90000 BELFORT

70200 FREDERIC FONTAINE
90400 MOVAL

90140 BOUROGNE
90000 BELFORT

70400 ETOBON

90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

90200 GIROMAGNY
90400 MEROUX

90600 GRANSVILLARS
90170 ETUEFFONT
90400 DANJOUTIN
25600 DAMBENOIS
90300 VALDOIE

25490 DAMPIERRE LES BOIS
90300 VALDOIE

90000 BELFORT

90400 DANJOUTIN
90000 BELFORT

90170 ANJOUTEY

90000 BELFORT

90150 Fontaine

68800 THANN

90140 CHARMOIS

90140 CHARMOIS

70000 VESOUL

90350 EVETTE SALBERT
90400 VEZELOIS

90300 SERMAMAGNY
25200 MONTBELIARD
70400 HERICOURT
25600 NOMMAY

TSITMIZIZITMTTIITNIZILIZIZIIIMEITNZEZIZCIZCIZIZIZSIZIZITEINIMZELZELL

SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
CA
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
SE
Ju
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V2

NL_VALENTIGNEY

TRI LION

NL_FESCHES LE CHATEL
ATHLE DOLLER

US GIROMAGNY

NL_DELLE

SRB

TRI LION

GE

GE

NL_BOUROGNE

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_ETOBON

NL_BELFORT

NL_BELFORT
NL_GIROMAGNY
NL_MEROUX

LES COUREURS DE L ALLAINE
AC ANJOUTEY BOURG
NL_DANJOUTIN

ASCAP

NL_VALDOIE
NL_DAMPIERRE LES BOIS
NL_VALDOIE

NL_BELFORT
NL_DANJOUTIN

FAURECIA

NL_ANJOUTEY
NL_BELFORT

DEFIS 90

NL_THANN

NL_CHARMOIS
NL_CHARMOIS

AAA du lyonnais

GE

GE

NL_SERMAMAGNY
MONTBELIARD MARATHON
NL_HERICOURT

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES

00:44:58
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:22
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:37
00:45:44
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:45:49
00:46:02
00:46:16
00:46:22
00:46:26
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:46:43
00:46:54
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:29
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:37
00:47:37
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:47:39
00:47:44
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:53



GUILLOT
WITTMER
SANTILLI
PILLERON
MORAND
COULON
FERRINI
FROSSARD
SANZY
WURTZ
CASTALAN
RANQUET
GOEPFERT
LAPENDRY
PERNOT
RAHAL

ARENS
HEMERY
HUMBEY
GOLDMAN
SANTILLI
LARDIER
CAPPONI
BELON-BRIANT
HARRER
HERNANDEZ
HAUTIN
INCONNU 271
CUCHEROUSSET
GROSHENRY
BULLE
PRENAT
ALFAIA
VANDEKERKHOVE
BOURQUARDE
POURRON
FRIGOTTO
GAUTHERAT
SOLLINGER
GIROD

RENE
MICKAEL
LUCIANO
FLORIAN
Samuel
PATRICK
Thierry
GERARD
BRUNO
GISELE
DIDIER
SOPHIE
DAVID
Jean-Philippe
ERIC

AZZ1Z
VALERIE
PHILIPPE
ELISE
PATRICK
SYLVIE
SYLVIE
Anne
MARIE-NOELLE
BERTRAND
Fabien
MICHEL
THIERRY
PASCALE
ANGELIQUE
HERVE
ALAIN
LAURENT
MURIEL
JOEL
MARCEL
Pierre
ROMUALD
JACQUES
THIERRY

25200 MONTBELIARD
70290 CHAMPAGNEY
90000 BELFORT
88400 LIEZEY

90000 BELFORT
90340 NOVILLARD
90000 BELFORT
90000 BELFORT
90150 LACOLLONGE
68910 SAINT ULRICH
25420 VOUJEAUCOURT
25600 DAMBENOIS
90150 EGUENIGUE
90300 VALDOIE
90340 CHEVREMONT
90000 BELFORT
90000 BELFORT
70400 CHAMPEY
90000 BELFORT
90000 BELFORT
90000 BELFORT
90110 BOURG SOUS CHATELET
90000 BELFORT
90150 REPPE

90000 BELFORT
90000 Belfort

90170 ANJOUTEY

90400 DANJOUTIN

25620 TARCENAY

70400 HERICOURT

90000 BELFORT

90700 CHATENOIS LES FORGES

90360 LACHAPELLE SOUS ROUGEMONT

90170 ETUEFFONT
25260 ETOUVANS
90160 DENNEY

68210 WOLFERSDORF
25420 VOUJEAUCOURT
90300 VALDOIE

TIZIZIZIITMIZIZEINMTITIZIZIEITINTITIAIITNMITIIZIITEITNIIZIZILILZLZLEL

V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi
V3
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
SE
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V3
Vi

NL_MONTBELIARD
NL_CHAMPAGNEY
NL_BELFORT
TRI GERARDMER
GE
NL_NOVILLARD
GE
BELFORT ATHLE
AC ANJOUTEY BOURG
NL_SAINT ULRICH
FAURECIA
NL_DAMBENOIS
TRIATHLON BEAUNE MONNOT
GE
SG HERICOURT
NL_BELFORT
NL_BELFORT
NL_CHAMPEY
NL_BELFORT
BELFORT ATHLE
NL_BELFORT
AC ANJOUTEY BOURG
GE
AC ANJOUTEY BOURG
BELFORT ATHLE
DEFIS 90
NL_ANJOUTEY

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_TARCENAY
NL_HERICOURT
NL_BELFORT
NL_CHATENOIS LES FORGES
AC ANJOUTEY BOURG

AC ANJOUTEY BOURG

FC SOCHAUX MONTBELLIARD
GE

NL_WOLFERSDORF
MONTBELIARD MARATHON
NL_VALDOIE

00:48:06
00:48:13
00:48:16
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:34
00:48:39
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:48:56
00:48:58
00:49:01
00:49:04
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:49:10
00:49:12
00:49:13
00:49:25
00:49:27
00:49:28
00:49:33
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:51
00:50:04
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:14
00:50:22
00:50:27
00:50:30
00:50:30
00:50:42
00:50:42
00:50:45
00:50:47
00:51:05



POUPENEY
ETALON
VENINI
RAUZIER
ERNEWEIN
QUERRY
ULMANN
FEUVRIER
VIELLARD
TSCHENN
DUBOIS GRAVIER
HUSEJNOVIC
LEGRIS
COMPARON
PALAMARCZUK
ORCEL
BOUDJADJA
JEANNIN
SORIA
EIDENSCHENCK
FAMIN
FENDELER
PELLETIER
HAUTIN

CERF

FAMIN
DREZET
JARDOT
CHAUVIN
MULLER
PRITZY
PERRY
FROSSARD
DEMEUSY
OUDOT
AUDEBRAND
MOUGIN
MOUGIN
FRIGOTTO
GIDA

ALAIN
CELINE
EMMANUELLE
PASCAL
THIERRY
CEDRIC
ISABELLE
ERIC
EMMANUEL
CLARISSE
MARIE AGNES
JULIE
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
LAURENCE
CHRISTOPHE
BACHIR
JACQUES
ALAIN

SYLVIE
VICTOR

Eric
FLORENCE
MIKAEL
JEAN PIERRE
BRUNO

Didier

JULIEN
STEPHANIE
JEAN-JACQUES
RAPHAELLE
ELOISE
ALAIN
BERNARD
EMMANUEL
EVELYNE
ALEXANDRA
YANNICK
Régine
CAROLINE

25150 VERMONDANS
90100 DELLE

70400 BREVILLIERS
70400 FRAHIER

70400 HERICOURT
90300 VALDOIE

25660 MONTFAUCON
25400 TAILLECOURT
90120 MORVILLARS
90350 EVETTE SALBERT
90000 BELFORT
90800 BAVILLIERS
90000 BELFORT
70290 PLANCHER BAS
25400 EXINCOURT
90300 OFFEMONT
90300 OFFEMONT
25200 MONTBELIARD
70400 FRAHIER

68700 UFFHOLTZ
90000 BELFORT
90000 BELFORT
90150 FOUSSEMAGNE
90300 VALDOIE

90000 BELFORT
90000 BELFORT
90300 CRAVANCHE
90350 EVETTE SALBERT
90000 BELFORT
90300 CRAVANCHE
90000 BELFORT
90300 Eloie

25500 MORTEAU
90200 VESCEMONT
25200 MONTBELIARD
25200 MONTBELIARD
25140 LES ECORCES
25140 LES ECORCES
90160 DENNEY

90300 OFFEMONT

TTITNMTIZIZITTITIZIZIZIZITNIITNMIZIZIZITIZIMTNIZIITMIZIITONZ

Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V3
V4
V3
Vi
Ju
V2
Vi
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi

NL_VERMONDANS
NL_DELLE

SG HERICOURT
NL_FRAHIER

SG HERICOURT
NL_VALDOIE
NL_MONTBELIARD
T™MC
NL_MORVILLARS
TRI LION
NL_BELFORT
NL_BAVILLIERS
NL_BELFORT

NL_PLANCHER BAS
MONTBELIARD MARATHON

SCM VALDOIE
NL_OFFEMONT
NL_MONTBELIARD
NL_FRAHIER
NL_UFFHOLTZ
NL_BELFORT

BELFORT MARATHON
LES COUREURS DE L ALLAINE

NL_VALDOIE
NL_BELFORT
NL_BELFORT
GE

NL_EVETTE SALBERT

BELFORT ATHLE

AC ANJOUTEY BOURG

NL_BELFORT
NL_ELOIE
NL_MORTEAU
NL_VESCEMONT
NL_MONTBELIARD
NL_MONTBELIARD
BELFORT ATHLE
NL_LES ECORSES
GE
NL_OFFEMONT

00:51:29
00:51:35
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:51:52
00:52:03
00:52:05
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:21
00:52:32
00:52:41
00:52:51
00:52:58
00:53:05
00:53:16
00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:51
00:53:55
00:53:56
00:54:00
00:54:01
00:54:03
00:54:12
00:54:16
00:54:32
00:54:34
00:54:35
00:54:38
00:54:38
00:54:44
00:54:57
00:55:07
00:55:11
00:55:30
00:55:30
00:55:43
00:55:47



CHAUVELOT
VELASCO
MARTIN
GODDEN

DE SAINT ESTEBAN
MEZERGUES
DELACOUR
ELSLANDER
VALENTIN
CONROUX
WOOG
WOEHRLE
DEGRENDELE
LECLERCQ
GROSCLAUDE
MEGNIN
CLEMENTE
AUBERT
ANSEAUME
PORTIER
HEMERY
VALTHIER
SALNIKOFF
TOSNEY
GRESET
CARMINATI
ANNAHEIM
LEGGERI
CAUL FUTY
DEWIMILLE
BRETONNEAU
CARMINATI
TROILO
DUVAL
BAUMEISTER
BLONDE
DOMENGE
CALOPRISCO
BRISSET
HUARD

JULIE
SYLVIE

Guy

DAVID
Gilles

Franck
THIERRY
ARNAUD
PATRICK
ROGER
MICHELE
ELODIE
Karine
FLORIANE
VERONIQUE
JEAN CLAUDE
MARLENE
CORINNE
Bertrand
GUILLAUME
FRANCOISE
MICHEL
CHRISTINE
Christophe
Edith

Eric

Henri

Alda
AGNES
ISABELLE
Sebastien
ANNIE

Alain

Laurent
Carla
Christian
BEATRICE
EVELYNE
SAMUEL
ISABELLE

70400 FRAHIER

90140 FROIDEFONTAINE
25230 DASLE

70400 MANDREVILLARS
90000 BELFORT

70400 BREVILLIERS
25230 SELONCOURT
90400 TREVENANS
90140 BOUROGNE
25200 MONTBELIARD
70400 HERICOURT
90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

25200 GRAND CHARMONT
90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

90400 DANJOUTIN
90300 VETRIGNE

90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

70400 CHAMPEY

25600 NOMMAY

90000 BELFORT

90000 Belfort

90000 Belfort

90300 Eloie

90400 Vézelois

90100 Boron

90000 BELFORT

90110 SAINT GERMAIN LE CHATELET
90170 ETUEFFONT
90000 BELFORT

90000 Belfort

90000 Belfort

90000 Belfort

90160 Vauthiermont
90000 BELFORT

90300 CRAVANCHE
90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

SE
Vi
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V4
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
V2
Vi
SE
Vi

NL_FRAHIER
NL_FROIDEFONTAINE
GE

POIRO TEAM

GE

GE

POIRO TEAM

POIRO TEAM

POIRO TEAM
MONTBELIARD MARATHON
SG HERICOURT
NL_CRAVANCHE

GE

NL_GRAND CHARMONT
NL_BELFORT

T™™C

NL_DANJOUTIN

ASPTT TRAIL

GE

NL_BELFORT
NL_CHAMPEY
NL_NOMMAY
NL_BELFORT

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

NL_BELFORT

NL_ST GERMAIN LE CHATELET
NL_ETUEFFONT

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

DEFIS 90

NL_BELFORT
NL_CRAVANCHES

AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_BELFORT

00:55:51
00:55:51
00:56:04
00:56:04
00:56:04
00:56:05
00:56:05
00:56:06
00:56:06
00:56:21
00:57:13
00:57:17
00:57:17
00:57:36
00:57:45
00:57:50
00:58:07
00:58:16
00:58:34
00:58:40
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:58:51
00:58:52
00:58:52
00:58:52
00:58:53
00:58:53
00:59:03
00:59:03
00:59:04
00:59:11
00:59:11
00:59:12
00:59:13
00:59:13
01:00:11
01:00:35
01:00:46
01:00:54



VIELLARD

FORTERRE

SORIA

MULLER

HUARD

WINTERSTEIN

RACLE

DEVANTOY

GUERRIN

BERCHE

BERCHE

DUPIN

GODELAR

PEYSSON
DEUZE
GRANDMAIRE
HOUCH
KUENTZ
LALLEMAND
LAUNAY
MAGNY
MARIVAL
MARTINACHE
MOUILLESEAUX
PARMENTIER
RENAT
SALGADO

BUN

DEVAL

DOCARMO

GABLE

JEBBAR

LAPENDRY

LAURE
NATHALIE
SEVERINE
DELPHINE
STEPHANE
Nadia
Jean-Michel
Dominique
Nicole
Bernard
Anne-Sophie
MICHEL
Jean-Loup
MICHEL
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
MOHAMED
MAXIMILIEN
JEAN CLAUDE
LOIC
GILLES
REGIS
ETIENNE
STEPHANE
SYLVIE
MARIE
JEAN

KEVIN
THIERRY
SONIA
ALAIN
Abdelaziz
Hélene

90120 MORVILLARS
25200 MONTBELIARD
90360 LACHAPELLE SOUS ROUGEMONT
68210 VALDIEU LUTRAN
90000 BELFORT

90700 CHATENOIS LES FORGES
90300 Valdoie

90400 Vézelois

90300 Valdoie

90000 Belfort

90800 Bavilliers

90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

70000 VESOUL

90360 LACHAPELLE SOUS ROUGEMONT
70400 HERICOURT
90000 BELFORT

90000 BELFORT

90200 GIROMAGNY
68800 THANN

90170 ANJOUTEY

90400 ANDELNANS
90000 BELFORT

75018 PARIS

90110 FELON

90300 OFFEMONT
90120 MORVILLARS
90000 BELFORT

90300 VALDOIE

25000 MONTBELIARD
90000 BELFORT

90300 VALDOIE

90300 VALDOIE

MTIIMIZIZITTILZLILLILZLILZLZIZCZIZIZIZSIZIZSTIESMTIZES I TN

Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V3
V3
SE
V4
V2
V4
SE
Vi
V3
Ju
V3
Vi
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
ES
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V3
Vi
Vi

NL_MORVILLARS

FC SOCHAUX MONTBELLIARD
NL_LA CHAPELLE S ROUGEMONT
NL_VALDIEU LUTRAN
NL_BELFORT
GE
DEFIS 90
DEFIS 90
DEFIS 90
DEFIS 90
DEFIS 90
NL_BELFORT
GE
NL_VESOUL
NL_LA CHAPELLE S ROUGEMONT
HERICOURT ATHLETISME COMPETITI
NL_BELFORT
AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_GIROMAGNY
NL_THANN
AC ANJOUTEY BOURG
POIRO TEAM
NL_BELFORT
NL_PARIS
POIRO TEAM
AC CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES
NL_MORVILLARS

BELFORT ATHLE
NL_VALDOIE
NL_MONTBELIARD
NL_BELFORT
GE
GE

01:00:54
01:01:14
01:03:23
01:03:23
01:03:47
01:03:51
01:06:19
01:06:20
01:06:20
01:06:21
01:06:21
01:07:21
01:13:33
01:14:27
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



